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Terrain King™ Price Book
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Booms:
KB1800 and KB2200
KB21

Mowers:
KSB6 Sickle Bar
KSM60 Mower
Flail King™ Rear Flail
Right Hand Terrain Master™
Dual Wing Terrain Master™

Turnkey Tractors:
Kubota®
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Item # Description List
Mower Boom

30004841821 KB1800 Boom, Cable for M6 tractors $49,551
30004831821 KB1800 Boom, Cable for M6S tractors $49,551
30004841820 KB1800 Boom, Joystick for M6 tractors $59,092
30004831820 KB1800 Boom, Joystick for M6S tractors $59,092
30004842221 KB2200 Boom, Cable for M6 tractors $52,029
30004832221 KB2200 Boom, Cable for M6S tractors $52,029
30004842220 KB2200 Boom, Joystick for M6 tractors $60,772
30004832220 KB2200 Boom, Joystick for M6S tractors $60,772

Heads
34802986211 50" Heavy Duty Rotary, Blade Bar $15,301
34802986213 50" Heavy Duty Rotary, Blade Bar, Head Swivel $17,371
34802986210 50" Heavy Duty Rotary, Blade Pan $15,533
34802986212 50" Heavy Duty Rotary, Blade Pan, Head Swivel $17,603
34802986203 60" Heavy Duty Rotary, Blade Bar $16,193
34802986190 60" Heavy Duty Rotary, Blade Bar, Head Swivel $18,238
34802988233 60" Grass Flail Head $16,163
34802988881 60" Grass Flail Head, Head Swivel $18,407
34802986253 48" Heavy Duty Flail $16,003
34802986251 48" Heavy Duty Flail, Head Swivel $18,053
34802986252 48" Heavy Duty Flail with Flail King Cuttershaft, Head Swivel $19,528
30002997633 Swivel Kit (Required with Swivel Heads), Joystick $0
33002987832 Swivel Kit (Required with Swivel Heads), Cable $0
30002997804 SRD™-50 Mulcher Head $25,468
34802988854 22" Ditcher $16,456
34802986229 69" Saw Blade Head, 3 Blade $17,703
34802986235 90" Saw Blade Head, 4 Blade $19,945

Options
33002989326 Quick Hitch® Kit for Boom and 1st Head $4,902
33002989327 Quick Hitch® Kit for Additional Head $650
30002977500 Grass Flail Jack Stand (Required with Quick Hitch®) $423
30002975647 Heavy Duty Flail Jack Stand (Required with Quick Hitch®) $412
30802990399 Ditcher Stand (Recommended with Quick Hitch®) $812
30002988458 High Wear Kit for 60" Heavy Duty Rotary $1,170
37002988395 Operator's Manual $65
37002988394 Parts Manual $65

Labor and Warranty Net
30002985029 Factory Mounting $7,163

30000889899UM Extended 1 Year Warranty $3,521
Mount Kit

30032120311 Cable Controlled, Cab 4wd M6S-111 Tractors Included
30002997655 Joystick Controlled, Cab 4wd M6S-111 Tractors Included
30002997632 Cable Controlled, Cab 4wd M6-101 and M6-111 Tractors Included
30002996674 Joystick Controlled, Cab 4wd M6-101 and M6-111 Tractors Included
30002999681 Cable Controlled, Cab 4wd M6-131 and M6-141 Tractors Included
30002996400 Joystick Controlled, Cab 4wd M6-131 and M6-141 Tractors Included
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Item # Description List
Boom

30004302101 KB21 Boom, Cable $32,692
30004302100 KB21 Boom, Joystick $40,649

Heads
34802989419 60" Standard Rotary, Blade Bar $10,037
30002990662 60" Standard Rotary, Blade Bar, Head Swivel $17,597
30002996966 Swivel Kit (Required with Swivel Heads), Joystick Included
30002996967 Swivel Kit (Required with Swivel Heads), Cable Included
34802986211 50" Standard Rotary, Blade Bar $15,301
34802986210 50" Standard Rotary, Blade Pan $15,533
34802986253 48" Heavy Duty Flail $16,003
34802986229 69" Saw Blade Head, 3 Blade $17,703

Options
30002997488 Quick Disconnect Fitting Kit for Boom and 1st Head $1,127
30002997490 Quick Disconnect Fitting Kit for Additional Head $597

37002994247C Operator's Manual $65
37002994247P Parts Manual $65

Labor and Warranty Net
30002963038 Factory Mounting $6,530
30002999495 Extended 1 Year Warranty $3,426

Mount Kit
30002994495 Cable Controlled, Cab 4wd M8560 and M9560 Tractors Included
30002993930 Joystick Controlled, Cab 4wd M8560 and M9560 Tractors Included
30002998568 Cable Controlled, Cab 4wd M5 Tractors Included
30002996964 Joystick Controlled, Cab 4wd M5 Tractors Included
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Item # Description List
Mower

31804116007 5' KSB6 Sickle Bar $21,740
31804117207 6' KSB6 Sickle Bar $22,050

Options
37002993751C Operator's Manual $65
37002993751P Parts Manual $65

Labor and Warranty Net
3000800000 Factory Mounting $1,953
30002991505 Extended 1 Year Warranty $1,951

Mount Kit
30802997019 M6060 and M7060 Cab Tractors Included
30032121226 M6060 and M7060 ROPS Tractors Included
30002993749 M8560 and M9560 Cab Tractors Included
30002998045 M5-091 and M5-091 Cab Tractors Included
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Item # Description List
Mower

31804950026JS KSM60 Arm for Cab M5 tractors $18,535
30004950032JS KSM60 Arm for Cab M6S tractors $18,535
31804950032JSBA KSM60 Breakaway Arm for Cab M5 tractors $21,555
31804950033 KSM60 Breakaway Arm for Cab M6S tractors $21,555

Heads
34802964876 5' KSM60 Rotary, Blade Pan $11,210
34802964878 5' KSM60 Rotary, Blade Bar $12,256
34802964884 5' KSM60 Rotary, Breakaway, Blade Pan $12,072
34802964886 5' KSM60 Rotary, Breakaway, Blade Bar $13,225

Options
30002999502 Pump Guard for M5 tractors $368
30032120388 500# Wheel Weight Kit for Cast Wheels $1,571
30032120386 500# Wheel Weight Kit for Pressed Wheels $1,571

37002993750C Operator's Manual $65
37002993750P Parts Manual $65

Labor and Warranty Net
30002963045 Factory Mounting $6,325

30000889899KSM Extended 1 Year Warranty $4,187
Mount Kit

30002999805 M5-091 and M5-111 Cab Tractors Included
30002997442 M5-091 and M5-111 ROPS 4wd Tractors Included
30002999909 M6S-111 Cab 2wd Tractors Included
30032120421 M6S-111 Cab 4wd Tractors Included
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Item # Description List
Mower

34802990739 74", Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Course Cut Knives $8,688
30002997818 74", Flail King™ Rear Flail, Offset Right 14", Course Cut Knives $8,688
34802990740 74" Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Extreme Service Knives $8,942
34802991086 74" Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Super 7™ Knives $8,942

348988037 88", Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Course Cut Knives $8,812
348988040 88" Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Extreme Service Knives $9,114

300FK88145ES 88" Flail King™ Rear Flail, Offset Right 14.5", Extreme Service Knives $9,114
34802991089 88" Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Super 7™ Knives $9,114
30002979205 96", Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Fine Cut Knives $9,813
30002999669 96", Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Fine Cut Knives, Reverse Rotation $9,813

348988058 96", Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Course Cut Knives $9,813
348988067 96" Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Extreme Service Knives $10,144

300FK96305ES 96" Flail King™ Rear Flail, Offset Right 30.5", Extreme Service Knives $10,144
34802991074 96" Flail King™ Rear Flail, Centered, Super 7™ Knives $10,144

Options

308701150 Lift Chain with 29/32" Hole (Order 1 with Offsets, 2 with Centered Units) $128
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Item # Description List
Mower

30002997494 62" Right Hand Terrain Master™, Course Cut Knives $34,658
30002997495 62" Right Hand Terrain Master™, Extreme Service Knives $34,831
30002997496 74" Right Hand Terrain Master™, Course Cut Knives $35,716
34802997004 74" Right Hand Terrain Master™, Extreme Service Knives $35,890
30002997497 88" Right Hand Terrain Master™, Course Cut Knives $35,997
30002997498 88" Right Hand Terrain Master™, Extreme Service Knives $36,165

Options
37002990204 Operator's Manual $65
37002990203 Parts Manual $65
30032120388 500# Wheel Weight Kit for Cast Wheels $1,571
30032120386 500# Wheel Weight Kit for Pressed Wheels $1,571

Labor and Warranty Net
300801022 Factory Mounting $4,705

30000889899RH Extended 1 Year Warranty $4,187
Mount Kit (Cab 4wd)

30032120306 M5-091 and M5-111 Tractors Included
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Item # Description List
Mower

30002999506 19' Dual Wing Terrain Master™, Fine Cut Knives, Reverse Rotation $71,053
34802997146 19' Dual Wing Terrain Master™, Course Cut Knives $71,452
30002997624 19' Dual Wing Terrain Master™, Extreme Service Knives $71,851
30002998273 21' Dual Wing Terrain Master™, Fine Cut Knives, Reverse Rotation $71,909
30002997810 21' Dual Wing Terrain Master™, Course Cut Knives $72,306
30002997811 21' Dual Wing Terrain Master™, Extreme Service Knives $72,703

Options
37002990204 Operator's Manual $65
37002990203 Parts Manual $65
33002972480 Left Wing Remote Positioner $3,447

Labor and Warranty Net
300803399 Factory Mounting $7,950

30000889899DW Extended 1 Year Warranty $5,371
Mount Kit (Cab)

30002997149 M5-091 and M5-111 2wd Tractors Included
30002997700 M5-091 and M5-111 4wd Tractors Included
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• Listed tractors are cab 4wd
• Custom tractors can also be special ordered to meet your needs

Part Model Front Tires Rear Tires Tread Inventory Dealer Net
Purchased Directly Through Terrain King

30002997351-PS M6060HDC 9.5-24 16.9-28 R1 Special Order $32,760
30002996215-PSRW M7060HDC 9.5-24 16.9-30 R1 Special Order $34,176
30002995582-PSRW M7060HDC12 9.5-24 16.9-30 R1 Special Order $35,829
30002997168-PSRW M5-091HDC-1 12.4-24 18.4-30 R1W Special Order $45,534

30002997646-PC M5-091HDC-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W Special Order $47,019
30002996204-PCRW M5-091HDC12-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W On Order $47,957
30002997273-PSRW M5-091HDC12-1 12.4-24 18.4-30 R1W Special Order $46,472

30002997343-PC M5-111HDC-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W Special Order $49,258
30002996208-PCRW M5-111HDC12-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W On Order $50,198
30002997169-PSRW M5-111HDC12-1 12.4-24 18.4-30 R1W Special Order $48,713

30002998268-PS M5-111HDC12-1 13.50-16.1 18.4-26 R3 Special Order $48,999
30002997344-PC M5-111HDC24-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W Special Order $51,532
30032122007PC M5-111HDC24-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W Special Order $55,525
30002999498P M6S-111SHDC 340/70R28 460/75R38 R14 On Hand $57,503

30002997349-PC M6S-111SHDC 340/85R24 460/85R34 R1W Special Order $55,364
30002999497P M6S-111SDSC 340/70R28 460/75R38 R14 Special Order $59,337

30002996210-PCRW M6-101DTC-F 340/85R24 460/85R34 R1W Special Order $63,264
30002999496P M6-101DTC-F 340/70R28 460/75R38 R14 On Order $65,404

30002996211-PCRW M6-111DTC-F 340/85R24 460/85R34 R1W Special Order $65,998
30002999499P M6-111DTC-F 340/70R28 460/75R38 R14 On Order $68,138

Transferred to Dealer
30002997351 M6060HDC 9.5-24 16.9-28 R1 Special Order N/A
30002996215 M7060HDC 9.5-24 16.9-30 R1 Special Order N/A
30002995582 M7060HDC12 9.5-24 16.9-30 R1 Special Order N/A
30002997168 M5-091HDC-1 12.4-24 18.4-30 R1W Special Order N/A
30002997646 M5-091HDC-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W Special Order N/A
30002996204 M5-091HDC12-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W On Order N/A
30002997273 M5-091HDC12-1 12.4-24 18.4-30 R1W Special Order N/A
30002997343 M5-111HDC-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W Special Order N/A
30002996208 M5-111HDC12-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W On Order N/A
30002997169 M5-111HDC12-1 12.4-24 18.4-30 R1W Special Order N/A
30002998268 M5-111HDC12-1 13.50-16.1 18.4-26 R3 Special Order N/A
30002997344 M5-111HDC24-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W Special Order N/A
30032122007 M5-111HDC24-1 320/85R24 460/85R30 R1W Special Order N/A
30002999498 M6S-111SHDC 340/70R28 460/75R38 R14 On Hand N/A
30002997349 M6S-111SHDC 340/85R24 460/85R34 R1W Special Order N/A
30002999497 M6S-111SDSC 340/70R28 460/75R38 R14 Special Order N/A
30002996210 M6-101DTC-F 340/85R24 460/85R34 R1W Special Order N/A
30002999496 M6-101DTC-F 340/70R28 460/75R38 R14 On Order N/A
30002996211 M6-111DTC-F 340/85R24 460/85R34 R1W Special Order N/A
30002999499 M6-111DTC-F 340/70R28 460/75R38 R14 On Order N/A
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